Professional network video recorders
Value of NETEYE?
Milestone verified solution
NETEYE recorders are the perfect solution for professional IP video surveillance. Proven and high quality hardware
based on Intel® processors and optimized Windows operating system. The pre-installed Milestone Video Manage-
ment System with a publicly available SDK is a fast and stable foundation capable of meeting today's and tomor-
row's professional video surveillance requirements. The proven NETEYE NVR platform is an ONVIF compatible
combination of server and scalable storage that has been manufactured since 2006 and has support and drivers for

80TB (52TB usable storage)
Model Description Storage
ORDERING INFORMATION
HARDWARE
HDD
437 x 89 x 647 mm (ŠxVxD) mounting rails lenght 67cm - 92cm
Adding licenses individually;
Encoders - One processor one license
Rack 2U
Version: 26/06/2019WWW.NETEYE.EU
STORAGE CPU POWER SYSTEM FAN
Proactive monitoring of hardwer components and
system health, integrated in VMS.
Neteye Software Package
120TB (80TB usable storage)
NSP
2x300GB (operating system)
10x2TB/10x4TB/10x8TB/10x12TB
2x 1U 920 W (redundant)
N80-26T
N80-13T
N80-52T
N80-80T
NETEYE N80-13T network video recorder
NETEYE N80-26T network video recorder
NETEYE N80-52T network video recorder
NETEYE N80-80T network video recorder